N
Pagi Sore

e 1989 s

COLD BEVERAGES
Fresh Lime
Fresh Soursop

Brewed Lemongrass
Fresh Brewed Daily

Iced Tea

Iced Lime Tea
Served with Lime

Soft Drinks
Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite

HOT BEVERAGES

Flower Tea (100% Caffeine Free)
Steeped with Baby Chrysanthemum, French Rose, Wolfberries and Dates

Indonesian Hot Tea
Indonesian Fragrant Black Tea

Brewed Coffee
A Comfortable and Piping Hot Cup of Black Coffee

DESSERTS

Alpukat (Avocado)
Blended Avocados Topped with Coconut Sugar and Served with Shaved Ice

Chendol (Signature)
Hand-made Pandan Jelly and Red Beans Served in Coconut Milk, Topped with
Shaved Ice and Drizzled with Coconut Sugar

MISCELLANEQOUS

Bottled Water
Just a regular bottle of water to quench your thirst :)

$4.30

$4.30

$4.30

$4.30

$4.30

$3.30

$4.90

$2.50

$3.50

$5.80

$5.80

$2.00

All Prices Subject to 10% Service Charge and prevailing GST charges



