

COLD BEVERAGES

Fresh Lime	\$4.30
Fresh Soursop	\$4.30
Brewed Lemongrass Fresh Brewed Daily	\$4.30
Iced Tea	\$4.30
Iced Lime Tea Served with Lime	\$4.30
Soft Drinks Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite	\$3.30
HOT DEVEDAGES	
HOT BEVERAGES	
Flower Tea (100% Caffeine Free) Steeped with Baby Chrysanthemum, French Rose, Wolfberries and Dates	\$4.90
Indonesian Hot Tea Indonesian Fragrant Black Tea	\$2.50
Brewed Coffee A Comfortable and Piping Hot Cup of Black Coffee	\$3.50
DESSERTS	
Alpukat (Avocado) Blended Avocados Topped with Coconut Sugar and Served with Shaved Ice	\$5.80
Chendol (Signature) Hand-made Pandan Jelly and Red Beans Served in Coconut Milk, Topped with Shaved Ice and Drizzled with Coconut Sugar	\$5.80
MISCELLANEOUS	
Bottled Water Just a regular bottle of water to quench your thirst:)	\$2.00